Fi
g.
 s
im
ila
r
14
4M

Backside	 Composite film
Frame	 35 mm silver aluminium frame
Mechanical data
L x W x H	 2279 x 1134 x 35 mm
Weight	 28.5 kg with frame
Mechanical load
Design load (pressure/suction)	3600 Pa / 1600 Pa *
Test load (pressure/suction)	 5400 Pa / 2400 Pa *
* depending on the type of installation according to the installation instructions
Power connection
Socket	 Protection Class IP68
Wire	 approx. 1.3 m, 4 mm2
Plug-in system	 Plug/socket IP68,
	 Stäubli MC4 PV-KST4-EVO 2 / PV-KBT4-EVO 2
All dimensions in mm
AC-530MH/144VAU 	 530 Wp 	 41.40 V 	 12.81 A 	 13.73 A 	 49.25 V 	 20.51 %
AC-535MH/144VAU 	 535 Wp 	 41.55 V 	 12.88 A 	 13.79 A 	 49.40 V 	 20.70 %
AC-540MH/144VAU 	 540 Wp 	 41.70 V 	 12.95 A 	 13.85 A 	 49.55 V 	 20.89 %
AC-545MH/144VAU 	 545 Wp 	 41.85 V 	 13.03 A 	 13.91 A 	 49.70 V 	 21.09 %
AC-550MH/144VAU 	 550 Wp 	 42.00 V 	 13.10 A 	 13.97 A 	 49.85 V 	 21.28 %
AC-555MH/144VAU 	 555 Wp 	 42.15 V 	 13.17 A 	 14.02 A 	 50.00 V 	 21.48 %
Technical data are subject to change without prior notice, errors excepted. The measurement tolerances are +/-3%. Please be aware: All technical data provided in our data sheets are property of Axitec Energy
GmbH & Co. KG and intended for information purposes for our customers only. ‪We cannot accept any guarantee of completeness or accuracy. These data are prohibited for any kind of commercial use.
AXIpremium XXL HC 530 - 555 Wp
Fig. principle sketch